
Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Inshore Series 
Class 1 Solo IRC   

Points overall - discards marked * 
Provisional results 

Pos Boat Sail No Points Shakedown Race 1 Race 2 Race 4 - RIOW Race 8 
1 Jester GBR6788R 12 3 2 5 2 
2 Kitty GBR3799X 14 1 4 8 1 
3 Azora GBR7581R 25 11 1 2 11 
4 Roxanne GBR2539L 28 11 3 3 11 
5 Nirvana FRA43653 31 6 11 11 3 
6 Mustigo II IRL7111 31 4 5 11 11 
7 Wee Bear GBR9203R 34 11 11 1 11 
8 Bonkers GBR 5380X 35 2 11 11 11 
9 Tiaki GBR1414N 37 11 11 4 11 

10 Step On GBR6664R 41 11 11 8 11 
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Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Inshore Series 
Class 2 Solo IRC   

Points overall - discards marked * 
Provisional results 

Pos Boat Sail No Points Shakedown Race 1 Race 2 Race 4 - RIOW Race 8 
1 Eauvation GBR7221T 16 1 10 3 2 
2 Pyxis GBR5963T 18 2 5 8 3 
3 Freedom GBR3527T 20 4 8 4 4 
4 Nympheas GBR9067T 26 7 6 8 5 
5 Salamander GBR4501 30 3 13 1 13 
6 Felix GBR4350L 32 13 4 2 13 
7 Dark Horse GBR6384T 33 6 1 13 13 
8 Furiosa GBR9765R 34 13 3 5 13 
9 Lady Penrose K1498T 38 5 7 13 13 

10 First Light 6858T 40 13 13 13 1 
11 Memory Maker GBR 7696T 41 13 2 13 13 
12 Scarab GBR2737R 52 13 13 13 13 
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Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Inshore Series 
Solo IRC Overall   

Points overall - discards marked * 
Provisional results 

Pos Boat Sail No Points Shakedown Race 1 Race 2 Race 4 - RIOW Race 8 
1 Eauvation GBR7221T 24 1 15 6 2 
2 Pyxis GBR5963T 28 2 7 15 4 
3 Freedom GBR3527T 28 4 12 7 5 
4 Jester GBR6788R 30 8 6 10 6 
5 Kitty GBR3799X 35 6 11 15 3 
6 Nympheas GBR9067T 42 11 9 15 7 
7 Azora GBR7581R 51 23 3 2 23 
8 Salamander GBR4501 52 3 23 3 23 
9 Felix GBR4350L 56 23 5 5 23 

10 Dark Horse GBR6384T 57 10 1 23 23 
11 Roxanne GBR2539L 58 23 8 4 23 
12 Furiosa GBR9765R 58 23 4 8 23 
13 Lady Penrose K1498T 61 5 10 23 23 
14 Nirvana FRA43653 67 13 23 23 8 
15 Mustigo II IRL7111 68 9 13 23 23 
16 Wee Bear GBR9203R 70 23 23 1 23 
17 First Light 6858T 70 23 23 23 1 
18 Memory Maker GBR 7696T 71 23 2 23 23 
19 Bonkers GBR 5380X 76 7 23 23 23 
20 Tiaki GBR1414N 78 23 23 9 23 
21 Step On GBR6664R 84 23 23 15 23 
22 Scarab GBR2737R 92 23 23 23 23 
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